Gulf States Math Alliance Conference
Tulane University, New Orleans
Date — Feb. 23-25, 2018

Friday

3:00 -6:00 PM

Saturday

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-9:10AM

9:10-9:55 AM

10:00-10:25AM

10:30-10:55AM

11:10-11:15 AM

11:15-11:30 AM

11:30-1:00 PM

12:00-1:55 PM

2:00-2:25 PM

2:30-2:45 PM

2:45-2:30 PM

Registration and Social Hour

Registration

Welcome (Lacey, Su, Omojola, Goldberg)

Keynote Speaker (Vélez), Introduced by (Su)

Panel Discussion — What | Wish | Knew Before Graduate School
(Omojola*, Anthony Thomas, graduate students )

Panel Discussion — Graduate School Experience (Lacey*, Iris Alvarado,
graduate students)

Graduate School Introductions (Li*, all graduate programs in the
graduate school fair)

Group Photo (Aktosun*, all participants)

Lunch

Graduate Fair

Lamar University

University of Central Florida

University of Texas at Rio Grande Valley
Tulane University

University of Mississippi

University of Texas at Arlington

Panel Discussion — Prepare for Graduate School (Aktosun*, Tomforde,
Spiroff, Brennan, Sifuentes)

UTA Bridge Program (Cole*, Su, Kojouharov, Perriatt, Jacks,
Covarrubias)

FGAP Program (Goldberg*, Loft, Vallin)

Hotel Indigo lobby

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Outside of Joseph Merrick Jones
Hall

Lavin-Bernick Center for
University Life, City Diner

Lavin-Bernick Center for

University Life, City Diner

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102



3:00-3:15PM

3:15- 3:40 PM

3:45- 4110 PM

4:15-5:00 PM

5:00-6:00 PM

6:00-8:00 PM

Sunday
8:00-8:30 AM
8:30-9:00 AM

*-moderator

Break and refreshments

Panel Discussion — Math as a career in academia (Tomforde*, Machuca,
Okwan, Martines, Evans, Talley)

Panel Discussion — Math as a career in non-academia (B. Jones*, Inniss
(via skype), Willis, Jaco, Dube, Calmes)

Student Panel Discussion — undergraduate/graduate students Q&A
(Wang* and all students)

GS Math Faculty — Planning for future meetings and activities
(Omojola*, Aktosun, Cole and all faculty)

Social and Networking

Conference Banquet

National Math Alliance Update (Goldberg*)

Developing Mentoring by Experiential Learning (Jaco*)

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 102

Joseph Merrick Jones Hall 108

Tulane Campus

Lavin-Bernick Center for
University Life, 1834 club

Hampton Inn Lobby

Hampton Inn Lobby



